Architectural Heater LPWA Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V  27 - 277V
C: Watts (1500 to 4500)
D: Surface Can (Included)
E: Tamper Proof Thermostat
F: Color

oiled bronze & satin black
SHIP WEIGHT lbsVOLTSMODEL WATTS AMPS
Ordering Information
120V
208V
240V
277V
*Add suffix -OB for Oiled Bronze, -SB for Satin Black, -W for White, -SN for Satin Nickel
COLOR
LPWA1227-TP-SN 18194 Satin Nickel 120 1250•1500•1750•2000•2750 22.9 24
LPWA1227-TP-W 20557 White 120 1250•1500•1750•2000•2750 22.9 24
LPWA1227-S-TP-SN 33052 Satin Nickel 120 1250•1500•1750•2000•2750 22.9 24
LPWA1227-S-TP-W 20558 White 120 1250•1500•1750•2000•2750 22.9 24
LPWA2045-TP-SN 18245 Satin Nickel 208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 21.6 24
LPWA2045-TP-W 18247 White 208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 21.6 24
LPWA2045-S-TP-SN 18241 Satin Nickel 208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 21.6 24
LPWA2045-S-TP-W 18339 White 208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 21.6 24
LPWA2445-TP-SN 18191 Satin Nickel *240/208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 18.7 24
LPWA2445-TP-W 18178 White *240/208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 18.7 24
LPWA2445-S-TP-SN 32962 Satin Nickel *240/208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 18.7 24
LPWA2445-S-TP-W 32973 White *240/208 2250•2750•3000•3250•3500•3750•4000•4500 18.7 24
LPWA2740-TP-SN 18199 Satin Nickel 277 2000•3000•4000 14.4 24
LPWA2740-TP-W 20921 White 277 2000•3000•4000 14.4 24
LPWA2740-S-TP-SN 18185 Satin Nickel 277 2000•3000•4000 14.4 24
LPWA2740-S-TP-W 33019 White 277 2000•3000•4000 14.4 24
UPC
-SN
F
-S